ACLUD DANIELA
ADRAGNA ANNA MARIA
AGATE SALVATORE

AIELLO MARCO TOMMASO
ALAIMO ROBERTA MARIA
AMATO GIORGIA

BALISTRERI PEREIRA ADRIELLY

BERTOLINO JESSICA PAOLA
BONO FABIO

BONO MARIA CONCETTA
BONO MARIANNA
BORTUNA EMANUELE
BOSCO GIUSY MARIA
BUCCHIERI MAURILIO
CALSABIANCA RITA
CALSABIANCA ROSALIA
CALTANISSETTA RICCARDO
CAMPO FABIO

CANNIOTO ALESSANDRO
CARDILLO MARIA

CARUSO CAROLINA
CARUSO CHIARA

CARUSO IRENE

CASCINO VALERIA
CASGNOLA DANIELA
CHIANELLO FABIO

CHIARAMONTE MARGHERITA

CIOTTA CARMELO

CIPRI' MONICA

COLLURA EUGENIO
COMPARETTO SALVATORE
CONCIALDI GABRIELLA
CORSO SALVATORE

COSENTINO CATERINA SIMONA

COTICCHIO CHIARA
CRACOLICI ANTONIO
CUTRONA EMANUELA
DAINOTTO SILVANA
D'ANNA VALENTINA
D'ANTONI ELENA

DAVI LETIZIA

DE GIORGI VALENTINA
DI BLASI ROBERTA

DI CARLO CATERINA

DI CARLO MARCO

DI GIORGIO ROSALIA
DI GIROLAMO DAVIDE
DI GIROLAMO GIUSEPPA
DI LIBERTO MARTINA
DI MAGGIO SEBASTIAN

31/07/1974
27/03/1990
12/03/1981
13/01/1993
10/06/1989
19/01/1988
20/02/1988
05/07/1991
06/05/1982
08/12/1974
25/06/1977
29/03/1970
06/12/1957
13/11/1987
12/01/1989
02/09/1990
10/11/1987
05/05/1981
23/02/1990
21/12/1971
30/10/1990
21/09/1992
28/03/1949
18/10/1988
21/03/1984
23/05/1985
02/02/1983
22/01/1989
27/09/1974
13/04/1967
01/10/1960
07/10/1982
29/09/1960
24/12/1987
13/09/1985
22/02/1981
06/08/1977
23/10/1960
28/09/1982
29/09/1981
23/11/1983
13/02/1990
3/10 1983

04/07/1985
17/11/1989
05/01/1988
10/05/1979
06/07/1987
11/11/1988
20/04/1985



DI MAIO CLAUDIA

DI MARTINO MADDALENA
FALLEA DANIELA

FALLEA LETIZIA

FANARA GIUSEPPE

FASO SABRINA

FAZIO TIZIANA

FILPI PIETRO

FINOCCHIO ROSALIA
FLESCA VALENTINA
GALATI PINA

GALLETTA LUIGIA
GALVANO DONATA
GARIGLIANO FABIOLA
GARIGLIANO MARIANGELA
GENDUSO ROSALINDA
GENTILE PIETRA
GIACALONE LILIANA
GIANNALIA NADIA
GUERRIERI ANTONELLA
INCAGNONE PIETRO
INCANDELA ANGELA
INCANDELA STEFANIA
INGRAO MANUELA
ITALIA GIANLUCA

LA BARBERA MARIANO
LA PLACA ANNA MARIA
LENTINI ADELE MARIA
LETO ANTONELLA

LIPANI NICOLETTA LUIGIA
LO BIONDO SIMONA

LO CASCIO MARIA CONCETTA
LO MEDICO ELIANA

LO MEDICO VITO ALBO
LO MONTE MARIA LUISA
LO VERSO FRANCESCO
LO VERSO GIUSEPPINA
LONGO FRANCESCA
LONGO MARIO

LUNETTA GIUSI
MERCADANTE MIRIAM
MONTANA VINCENZA
MORREALE MARCO
MORTELLARO EMANUELA
MUSSO MARIA LETIZIA
NAMIO FABIANA

NANIA AGATA

NAVARRA MARIA RITA
NIGRELLI CLAUDIA
NOBILE ANTONELLA

21/01/1987
18/03/1965
26/09/1982
04/03/1984
08/05/1987
29/09/1980
04/10/1985
15/09/1983
09/08/1981
18/04/1991
13/03/1986
18/07/1977
19/06/1989
30/09/1991
30/09/1988
28/07/1984
03/03/1960
29/10 1984
18/07/1974
22/04/1966
21/09/1971
19/12/1984
12/05/1982
12/07/1978
23/04/1978
10/10/1985
04/09/1985
18/06/1968
31/08/1970
23/12/1990
01/06/1988
08/10/1983
29/07/1978
27/02/1986
22/07/1979
08/02/1981
02/08/1984
24/03/1978
23/07/1982
03/12/1992
13/03/1984
12/01/1974
25/08/1983
13/02/1977
07/05/1976
23/04/1987
14/06/1966
18/04/1983
28/03/1988
04/06/1986



NOTO ELENA

NOTO IOANA

ORLANDO CINZIA
PALUMBERI ENZA
PARATORE GIOVANNA
PARATORE ROSARIA
PATRICOLA ROSALBA
PECORARO VINCENZO
PELLITTERI ALESSIA

PETTA MARINA
PETTINATO GIOVANNI
PIAZZA ADRIANA
PIFFARELLI LIDIA
PRESTIGIACOMO CLAUDIA
PRESTIGIACOMO NOEMI
PURPURA CATERINA
PUTIGNANO CRISTINA
RAIMONDI PASQUALE MARIO
RANDISI FABIO

RAPPA RAFFAELE LEONARDO
RAPPA SALVATORE

RIZZO ENRICO

RIZZO FRANCESCO
SAMMARCO MARIA LUISA
SAMPIERI ALESSANDRA
SANCHINI CELESTE MARIA
SANFRATELLO CALOGERO ALESSANDRO
SAPIENZA ISABELLA
SAPUTO PIERA

SCAGIONE PAOLA
SCIANNA CATERINA
SERRA ROBERTA
SINACORI ANTONINO
SORCI ADRIANA
SORRENTINO CLAUDIA
SOTTILE SERENA

SPERA SEBASTIANA
SPINA MANUELA
SURIANO SONIA
TEMPERA GISELLA

TOIA LEONARDO
VACCARELLA ILARIA
VELARDI GIOVANNI
VIOLA GIOACCHINO
VITRANO GIORGIO
VUTANO ANGELICA

21/12/1991
21/12/1991
10/08/1986
28/10/1985
04/12/1974
20/09/1984
17/08/1959
01/09/1987
26/06/1991
05/07/1972
03/08/1987
02/04/1990
03/08/1972
22/04/1973
05/09/1991
04/04/1985
11/04/1986
26/05/1978
29/09/1988
22/05/1984
16/11/1985
01/03/1993
07/01/1990
11/08/1989
30/08/1985
15/05/1987
01/12/1981
19/07/1983
01/03/1981
25/08/1972
16/02/1982
05/07/1988
22/06/1983
06/09/1986
28/06/1992
06/03/1981
16/12/1976
11/03/1972
23/08/1988
28/05/1982
21/08/1979
20/01/1983
26/10/1982
22/02/1991
04/11/1978
24/04/1990



